FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 25 November 2023 at 8:01 am.

Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months Form  BLP Vaue Emerg Horse

Starts Factor Idle Score Factor
A Lot Of Good Men 25Nov  Ascot #7 4/2 9 11 4 131 4 10.1 Kirwan'sLane
Ain't Bad 25Nov  Wanganui #38 2/1 3 -04 36 0 9.4 2.6 Left Turn Clyde
All Beans 25Nov  Morphettville #3 211 2 -1.0 0 3.0 0 9.0 1.0 Let'sGaahvant
Alsephina 25Nov  Ascot #8 22/9 7 -8.0 0 1.0 -6 16.0 -1.0 Let'sGaahvant
Ammo Amor 25Nov  Morphettville #5 6/3 14 -1.6 0 134 0 10.6 12.4 Liquor
Animate 25Nov  Doomben #8 4/2 15 -29 16.1 1 89 121 Loch Eagle
Another Chino 25Nov  Ascot #5 9/2 7 23 7 10.3 3 9.3 London Ga
Anotherhouse 25Nov  Morphettville #2 2/1 2 -2.2 1 28 0 9.2 -0.2 LoveTap
April In Augusta 25Nov  Doomben #5 211 12 12 0 14.2 2 13.2 Lucky Sham
Arctic Thunder 25Nov  Lingfield #3 4/2 1 10 0 10.0 1.0 Madame Odette
Art Cadeau 25Nov  Kembla Grange #7 15/6 7 -11.8 0.2 -6 16.8 -4.8 Magnificent Andy
Ascension 25Nov  Cranbourne #9 i 11 -3.7 1 10.3 0 10.7 7.3 Marina
Ascension 26 Nov  Kilmore#8 1 9 -33 1 8.7 0 103 5.7 Massimo
Ashy Boy 29Nov  Launceston #8 31 8 -24 10.6 2 7.4 5.6 Master At Arms
Aureus Angel 25Nov  Doomben #7 5/2 10 13 4 14.3 4 11.3 Matilly
Aztec Dancer 25Nov  Morphettville #8 42 3 -4.1 1 0.9 -2 12.1 -1.1 Matron Bullwinkel
Azzareach 25Nov  Doomben #8 2/1 1 -2.3 3 4.7 3 6.3 -1.3 MayaBay
Big Screen 25Nov  Ascot #6 6/3 8 -9.3 12 2.7 -5 15.3 -1.3 Messerschmitt
Blacklog 25Nov  Doomben #9 6/3 9 -05 125 3 6.5 8.5 Midnight Blue
Blakmax 25Nov  Doomben #3 211 7 -2.0 1 8.0 0 9.0 5.0 Midnight In Tokyo
Bold Style 26 Nov  Wolverhampton #4 6/3 12 12.0 0 10.0 12.0 Midnight Mass
Brilliant Venture 25Nov  Cranbourne #4 712 7 -3.1 49 -2 121 3.9 Midwest
Bristler 25Nov  Morphettville #9 4/2 4 -1.0 5 6.0 1 8.0 3.0 Mojo Rhythm
Brooklyn Pier 25Nov  Ascot #3 10/5 5 24 1 9.4 4 7.4 Morty
Bruce Almighty 25Nov  Ascot #3 14/7 1 -25 25 1 85 -1.5 Motell
Brudenell 25Nov  KemblaGrange #8 2/1 3 -74 5 -34 -6 16.4 -4.4 Moveforlex
Bustler 25Nov  Ascot #3 32/10 2 -1.6 5 54 3 6.6 0.4 My Khalifa
Capricorn Man 25Nov  Ascot #9 6/3 2 -1.9 0 11 0 10.9 0.1 New Mandate
Casino Seventeen 25Nov  Ascot #5 16/6 3 -15 7 55 2 75 15 Ocean Reward
Casino Seventeen 25Nov  Ascot #8 16/6 3 -6.2 7 0.8 -2 12.2 -3.2 Onemoretwomany
Category Three 25Nov  Ascot #9 42 3 -04 5 7.6 4 54 2.6 Oxley Road
Cavalier Charles 25Nov  Canberra#7 4/2 15 -1.7 11 15.3 0 9.7 13.3 Peacemaker
Celebrity Prince 25Nov  Ascot #9 211 13 -42.2 2 -272  -40 50.2 -29.2 Playhouse Patron
Celsius Star 25Nov  Morphettville #7 6/3 5 -5.4 4 16 -3 134 -0.4 Point Blaze
Chipson 25Nov  Morphettville #1 6/3 2 -1.6 0 14 0 10.6 0.4 Pompey
Cliff House 25Nov  KemblaGrange#10  2/1 7 -2.3 5 57 -1 113 4.7 Pounding
Comfort Me 25Nov  Ascot #8 34/11 18 -2.7 1 18.3 0 9.7 15.3 Press Down
Comrade Rosa 25Nov  Doomben #7 93 4 -14 5 6.6 2 7.4 2.6 Queen Alina
Danish Fortune 25Nov  Morphettville #4 2/1 1 -2.8 5 12 0 9.8 -1.8 Queman
Deep Rouge 25Nov  Doomben #7 211 11 -1.6 10.4 0 10.6 9.4 Quick Tempo
Dehorned Unicorn 25Nov  KemblaGrange #8 4/2 7 -5.6 10 44 -2 12.6 14 Ralphie
Detonator Jack 25Nov  Kembla Grange #7 713 9 0.5 2 125 3 9.5 Rear Admira
Dhakuri 26 Nov  Sunshine Coast #4 2/1 2 -1.3 6.7 4 53 0.7 Recommendation
Diamond Scene 25Nov  Ascot #1 8/4 6 16 0 8.6 2 7.6 Red Sphere
Dom To Shoot 25Nov  Ascot #8 2719 12 -31 5 10.9 -1 111 8.9 Rich Fortune
Eagle Nest 25Nov  Doomben #7 42 6 -04 0 6.6 0 9.4 5.6 Rich Fortune
Eeyore Wayz 25Nov  Ascot #6 10/5 5 -5.6 12 4.4 0 10.6 -0.6 Riyazan
Ekaterina 25Nov  Doomben #7 116 8 -04 0 8.6 0 9.4 7.6 Rocket Tiger
En Francais 25Nov  Morphettville #4 211 8 -3.3 6.7 -1 11.3 4.7 Roots
Encounter Sphere 29 Nov  Launceston #5 3/1 9 -37.2 9 -202 -29 39.2  -282 RopeThemIn
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Race

Kembla Grange #7
Morphettville #9
Ascot #6

Ascot #8
Doomben #10
Kembla Grange #7
Canberra#8
Canberra#7
Grafton #3
Doomben #6
Ascot #6

Port Lincoln #7
Ascot #8
Morphettville #4
Doomben #10
Cranbourne #7
Toowoomba #2
Port Lincoln #6
Kilmore #8
Doomben #5
Morphettville #1
Cranbourne #3
Ascot #8
Morphettville #5
Toowoomba #2
Cranbourne #10
Morphettville #7
Kembla Grange #7
Morphettville #7
Ascot #4
Launceston #7
Morphettville #1
Ascot #1
Morphettville #1
Ascot #6
Cranbourne #9
Morphettville #9
Ascot #5
Morphettville #7
Kembla Grange #8
Doomben #10
Ascot #9

Kembla Grange #8
Launceston #5
Singapore #1
Cranbourne #3
Cranbourne #9
Canberra#7

Ascot #8

Ascot #7

Score/
Starts
32/11
6/3
32
3/2
211
10/2

12/5
2/1
8/3
714
6/3
34/15
8/4
2/1
2/1
2/1
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15/6
2/1
8/4
6/3
10/5
4/2
2/1
22/10
22/5
6/3
2/1
23/7

2/1
4/2
4/2
31/6
6/4
2/1
11/6
2/1
4/2
2/1
10/3

8/3
8/3
71
8/3
30/9
4/2
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13.2
10.2
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117
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35.8
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9.0
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11.3
53
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113
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14.7
111
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11.3



Horse

Enlist

Euphoric
Extremist

Eye Pea Oh
Fighting Arrow
First Accused
Forgot You
Foxy Cleopatra
Ghobella
Glorious Ruby
Golden Decade
Gregolimo
Happy Clan
Hasta LaFiorente
Healing Oasis
Hit The Target
Hobo Bob

I've Bean Tryin'
I've Bean Tryin'
Ihts Closing Inn
Ima Shelby
Insurrection
Investmentstrategy
lowa

Irish Songs
Jaazeb

Jaguar Stone
Junipal

Just Folk
Kalasec

Karli's Karma
Kasami

Kavak

Kazou

Keats

Kenobi

Keshi Boom
Kinetic Jewel
King Of The Castle
King's Crossing
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Race

Morphettville #6
Cranbourne #9
Doomben #7
Kembla Grange #4
Tatura#7
Launceston #7
Ascot #8
Cranbourne #9
Ascot #1
Doomben #7
Doomben #4
Cranbourne #7
Launceston #4
Morphettville #5
Cranbourne #3
Tamworth #1
Morphettville #6
Kembla Grange #7
Canberra#7

Ascot #6

Kembla Grange #10
Kembla Grange #8
Ascot #7

Kembla Grange #1
Doomben #8

Port Lincoln #8
Launceston #7
Kilmore #8
Cranbourne #9
Morphettville #2
Ascot #8

Ararat #7
Doomben #10
Cranbourne #3
Kilmore #8
Pukekohe Park #10
Ascot #7
Morphettville #2
Kembla Grange #6
Cranbourne #4

Score/
Starts
2/1
32
12/5

2/1
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3017
113
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Factor

9.5 -0.5
14.0 10
12.1

12.8

8.3 1.7
7.1 -0.1
11.3 16.7
55

2.7

10.5 4.5
7.7

1.0

7.8 10.2
18

7.8 7.2
8.8

9.4 8.6
513 -27.3
11.6

38

16.7

8.6 -0.6
29

6.8 -1.8
8.3 8.7
7.7 0.3
11.9 7.1
10.6 0.4
6.2 8.8
9.3 4.7
9.0 8.0
46.5 -335
9.8 15.2
10.9 31
12.6 -3.6
54.5 -345
9.8 7.2
9.4 4.6
8.1

3.6
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Horse

Santastico
Shadows Of Love
Skyman

Smart Elissim
So You Can
Spare

Starlite Valey
Starry Heights
Street Tough
Struck By

Super Smink
Tasman Park
Taunting

The Gov

The Guava
Thespian Waters
Thirsty Guest
Tojaki

Touristic
Tribeca Star
Triple Jay
Tumbler Ridge
Tuvalu

Twin Perfection
Umgawa
Unanimous
Unfair Dismissal
Unfair Dismissal
Vast Art
Wakanjeja

Walk Like An Angel
Warby
Warmonger
Wiggum

Wild Planet
With Y our Blessing
Yeelanna
Zoffda

Zoukina

Date
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Race

Morphettville #2
Kembla Grange #4
Kembla Grange #7
Swan Hill #5
Morphettville #3
Kenilworth #1
Morphettville #8
Ascot #3
Launceston #7
Morphettville #7
Ascot #7
Cranbourne #10
Cranbourne #8
Morphettville #9
Morphettville #4
Launceston #5
Morphettville #4
Doomben #5
Kembla Grange #1
Kembla Grange #2
Ascot #9
Doomben #8
Ascot #8
Cranbourne #8
Cranbourne #9
Kembla Grange #1
Kilmore #5

Ararat #8

Ascot #6
Morphettville #9
Morphettville #2
Doomben #3
Cranbourne #1
Cranbourne #2
Kembla Grange #7
Kembla Grange #3
Morphettville #9
Morphettville #5
Doomben #5

17/8
34/10

21/8
42
4/2
31
14/6
4/2
2/1
21
2/1
18/8
33/6

36/11
2/1
4/2
4/2
8/4
6/3
2/1

8/2
2/1
49/16
21

42
21
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10.6
11.8
9.5
125
11.7
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6.9
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